-0187-0750
-0187-1000
-0187-1250
-0187-1500
-0250-0750
-0250-1000
-0250-1250
-0250-1500
-0312-0750
-0312-1000
-0312-1250
-0312-1500
-0375-1000
-0375-1250
-0375-1500
-0375-2000
-0375-2500
-0375-3000
-0500-1000
-0500-1250
-0500-1500
-0500-2000
-0500-2500
-0500-3000

T
=
b

Diameter
(D)
DIAMETER

Effective
Length
(EL)

BOX 232 « MINNEAPOLIS, KS ¢ 67467

G.LHUYETT

i HTTIHGS » ROR-THREADE FAS

= RO "
EST.1906

CROOVED HEADLESS

MANUFACTURER CROSS-REFERENCE

Groove Width
(B)

Groove Dia.

(G)

LU VIATERIALS
Lbs. per
100
Pieces

0.81

-1000-2125

Effective
Length
(EL)

LENGTH

CYLINDER

MANUFACTURER CROSS-REFERENCE
Miller

Groove Dia.

(G)

Page 89 Page 97 Page 82

Hole Size

(H)

WL LI VIATERIALS
Lbs. per

100 Zinc Clear
Pieces “HLPC-"

.835

-1000-2250

.835

-1000-2750

.835

-1000-2875

.835

-1000-3000

-1000-3250

-1000-3375

.835

-1250-3250

Page 54  Page 72

Page88 Page95 Page95

63.97

MOST SIZES AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY ¢ $2 LINE REQUESTED * CALL PLANT FOR QUANTITY DISCOUNTS

© G.L. Huyett 2002

Prices, materials, tolerances, and grades subject to change without notice.

All manufacturer names and numbers are for identification purposes only. In no way are we implying that our parts were made by the manufacturers listed above. 2 5



